CONSERVE®Total
A-CLASS® Advanced Metal with
BFH® Technology Hip System
• A-CLASS® Advanced Metal*
- 90% reduction in run-in wear
- 68% reduction in lifetime wear
After 5 million cycles using wear simulator
• Reduction of Dislocation

-0.50
0 1 2 3 4 5
W
ea
r
(m
m
3 )
Million Cycles
Current Generation 54mm Metal-Metal
A-CLASS® Advanced Metal with BFH® Technology2
A-CLASS® Advanced Metal Series
1. Data on file.
2. Data on file. After 5 millon cycles using wear simulator.
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION CATALOG NUMBER DESCR
38AM-3600 MEDIUM NECK 36mm 2600-3600 MEDIUM N
38AM-3604 SHORT NECK 36mm 2600-3604 SHORT NE
38AM-3635 LONG NECK 36mm 2600-3635 LONG NEC
38AM-3800 MEDIUM NECK 38mm 3801-3800 MEDIUM N
38AM-3804 SHORT NECK 38mm 3801-3804 SHORT NE
38AM-3835 LONG NECK 38mm 3801-3835 LONG NEC
38AM-4000 MEDIUM NECK 40mm 3801-4000 MEDIUM N
38AM-4004 SHORT NECK 40mm 3801-4004 SHORT NE
38AM-4035 LONG NECK 40mm 3801-4035 LONG NEC
38AM-4200 MEDIUM NECK 42mm 3801-4200 MEDIUM N
38AM-4204 SHORT NECK 42mm 3801-4204 SHORT NE
38AM-4235 LONG NECK 42mm 3801-4235 LONG NEC
38AM-4400 MEDIUM NECK 44mm 3801-4400 MEDIUM N
38AM-4404 SHORT NECK 44mm 3801-4404 SHORT NE
38AM-4435 LONG NECK 44mm 3801-4435 LONG NEC
38AM-4600 MEDIUM NECK 46mm 3801-4600 MEDIUM N
38AM-4604 SHORT NECK 46mm 3801-4604 SHORT NE
38AM-4635 LONG NECK 46mm 3801-4635 LONG NEC
38AM-4800 MEDIUM NECK 48mm 3801-4800 MEDIUM N
38AM-4804 SHORT NECK 48mm 3801-4804 SHORT NE
38AM-4835 LONG NECK 48mm 3801-4835 LONG NEC
38AM-5000 MEDIUM NECK 50mm 3801-5000 MEDIUM N
38AM-5004 SHORT NECK 50mm 3801-5004 SHORT NE
38AM-5035 LONG NECK 50mm 3801-5035 LONG NEC
38AM-5200 MEDIUM NECK 52mm 3801-5200 MEDIUM N
38AM-5204 SHORT NECK 52mm 3801-5204 SHORT NE
38AM-5235 LONG NECK 52mm 3801-5235 LONG NEC
38AM-5400 MEDIUM NECK 54mm 3801-5400 MEDIUM N
38AM-5404 SHORT NECK 54mm 3801-5404 -SHORT NE
38AM-5435 LONG NECK 54mm 3801-5435 LONG NEC
38AM-5600 MEDIUM NECK 56mm 3801-5600 MEDIUM N
38AM-5604 SHORT NECK 56mm 3801-5604 SHORT NE
38AM-5635 LONG NECK 56mm 3801-5635 LONG NEC
Cups ordered individually
HA option: 38HA-IDOD
Spiked option: 38SP-IDOD
SUPER-FIX®: 38SC-IDOD (14mm difference)